
SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
30 Jarvis G 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

255 Brown M 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8
107 Thorpe D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8
110 Morris S 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10
169 Hemingway B 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10
256 Dabill J 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10
100 Pascuet J 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12
209 MacDonald G 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14
208 Austermuhle I 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 17
190 Sagar T 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 19
219 Braybrook W 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 13 25
224 Bilbao A 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 19 25
206 Huddleston A 13 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 26
196 Ludgate S 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 27
31 Connor S 15 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 11 27

210 Phillipson M 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 29
168 Hemingway D 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 29
54 Baker J 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 30

101 Colomer M 19 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 31
263 Alderson P 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 33
170 Lampkin J 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 18 34
108 Haslam S 22 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 16 34
106 Shirt J 23 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 34
56 Leon S 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 35
75 Narita T 25 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 16 37
43 Sampson L 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 13 38
92 Norris A 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 40

239 Crinson J 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 23 42
225 Sanz L 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 24 45
207 Williams R 30 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 47
171 Lampkin H 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 19 50
247 Burton M 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 52
233 Mount R 33 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 53
15 Timperley R 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 55
61 Dixon S 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 15 55
5 Bolton P 36 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 13 56

261 Johnston G 37 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 59
143 Vergel M 38 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 24 61
150 Gubian L 39 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 21 62
249 Martin S 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 63
149 Michaud T 41 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 5 5 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 33 63
182 Drachenberg A 42 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 20 65
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99 Knight J 43 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 28 66

135 Sunter J 44 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 31 69
212 Noble J 45 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 24 70
277 Harry A 46 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 23 70
67 Gaskell R 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12 71

232 Wrigglesworth N 48 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 16 0 34 71
229 Lee J 49 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 5 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 33 71
240 Harland J 50 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 31 71
211 Carter A 51 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 30 72
228 Hick T 52 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 28 73
194 Fry J 53 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 26 77
195 Ludgate B 54 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 5 3 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 32 77
243 Soler J 55 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 27 80
188 Canyelles J 56 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 3 5 5 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 41 81
74 Eyries G 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 35 82
64 C-Anderson C 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 19 84

191 Sagar P 59 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 25 85
183 Tales G 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 33 86
104 Myers D 61 0 0 0 1 1 5 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 35 86
272 Sweeten D 62 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 31 86
91 Cameron S 63 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 5 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 24 88

158 MacDonald D 64 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 30 89
151 Karim N 65 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 5 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 89
122 Robinson C 66 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 90
55 Birkett N 67 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 25 90

215 Morris G 68 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 3 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 31 92
76 Nicholson P 69 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 25 93

274 Isherwood D 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 30 95
138 Ely R 71 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 25 103
205 Willcocks M 72 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 5 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 35 104
231 Ayrton A 73 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 5 8 0 42 104
105 Johnson J 74 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 5 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 30 105
146 Webster B 75 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 5 5 3 1 3 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 42 105
226 Evans S 76 0 2 0 2 3 0 5 0 5 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 38 106
266 Darrell B 77 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 5 5 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 34 107
123 Smith A 78 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 33 107
252 Mackay S 79 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 34 108
204 Willcocks B 80 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 3 5 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 108
235 Alonso J 81 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 42 109
112 Casas C 82 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 5 5 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 41 110
174 Bennett P 83 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 5 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 37 113
254 Bosi M 84 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 34 113

Page 2 Results Issued at 21:08:45 on 05-03-2006 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis
Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2006



SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
236 Bordoy A 85 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 40 113
267 Hardy D 86 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 5 5 3 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 39 113
73 Shedden I 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 114
63 Smith G 88 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 5 3 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 31 114
40 Life N 89 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 2 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 38 115

197 Terricabras M 90 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 5 5 2 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 35 115
34 Edyvean G 91 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 41 117
62 Dixon C 92 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 30 117

213 Morrice A 93 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 5 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 36 117
238 Rathmell J 94 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 5 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 42 118
198 Nogue I 95 1 0 0 2 3 0 3 5 5 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 5 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 50 120
68 Pears G 96 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 5 5 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 122
72 Adamson G 97 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 38 123

137 Sunter M 98 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 3 0 5 0 0 2 2 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 125
223 McArthur D 99 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 5 5 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 36 126
85 Delamotte B 100 5 3 5 3 1 0 1 1 3 5 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 1 5 0 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 53 126
98 Guillaume D 101 0 3 0 3 3 0 1 5 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 46 129

275 Strickland I 102 0 0 0 5 0 1 2 1 5 5 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 53 130
246 Sandison J 103 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 5 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 43 131
142 Torres J 104 0 3 0 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 52 133
77 Lord C 105 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 5 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 39 134
46 Quinn G 106 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 31 135
23 Jones N 107 0 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 5 5 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 44 137

192 Fawcett R 108 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 5 5 3 3 1 1 0 3 0 5 3 0 3 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 47 137
250 Harris P 109 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 5 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 5 3 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 51 139
13 Wiffen P 110 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 3 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 40 139
70 Blackman A 111 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 142
35 Pollard R 112 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 35 143

193 Clinkard D 113 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 5 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 2 0 3 5 3 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 39 144
118 Longden A 114 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 3 5 5 3 3 0 3 2 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 46 144
177 Berggren P 115 0 1 0 5 3 2 0 3 3 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 46 144
200 Morris P 116 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 3 5 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 3 3 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 48 150
265 Percival J 117 0 3 1 2 0 0 1 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 46 150
157 Fothergill M 118 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 5 5 3 3 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 3 3 2 0 3 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 51 152
48 Shield N 119 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 34 153

109 Diez G 120 0 3 0 2 3 0 1 3 2 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 5 5 0 5 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 54 153
166 Camp P 121 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 2 7 0 49 153
82 Irving M 122 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 3 5 2 5 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 44 156

257 Chapman K 123 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 42 157
65 Kent M 124 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 5 5 3 3 5 1 0 1 0 5 1 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 49 158

253 MacPhie D 125 0 1 0 3 2 0 5 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 50 158
114 McCubbin R 126 0 1 1 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 5 3 3 0 3 5 0 3 0 1 0 0 60 160
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18 Moore S 127 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 1 5 5 3 3 2 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 5 0 3 0 2 0 0 55 162

163 Clayton A 128 0 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 2 0 0 1 3 1 0 5 1 3 0 3 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 68 164
187 Terricabras J 129 0 3 0 3 0 0 2 5 5 5 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 3 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 54 165
259 Shave D 130 0 5 0 3 3 0 0 3 5 5 3 5 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 5 1 0 3 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 58 165
111 Sharp N 131 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 1 0 2 1 3 0 3 3 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 51 166
36 Front M 132 0 0 1 1 5 0 3 2 5 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 51 167

172 Magrina A 133 0 2 1 2 1 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 54 169
222 McDougall J 134 0 0 0 2 5 0 2 5 5 5 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 5 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 61 172
47 Bingley G 135 1 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 5 5 3 3 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 42 174

227 Burroughs J 136 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 5 5 5 3 3 1 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 5 3 0 2 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 56 175
241 Page J 137 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 5 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 48 176

9 Bermejo M 138 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 3 3 5 3 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 40 178
214 MacNiven N 139 0 0 1 3 3 0 3 0 5 5 5 5 2 2 5 0 3 3 3 1 5 5 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 68 179

2 Fraser A 140 0 1 0 3 1 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 3 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 52 180
119 Knaggs D 141 1 3 0 2 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 5 3 0 5 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 67 180
22 Lamplough P 142 0 1 0 3 3 0 2 2 5 5 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 52 181
41 Aldecoa J 143 0 1 0 3 1 0 2 2 5 5 3 3 1 2 0 3 0 1 5 0 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 55 182
10 Urreta D 144 0 1 0 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 3 5 2 0 1 5 0 1 0 2 0 0 54 183

113 Jane M 145 0 3 0 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 3 3 3 0 5 3 0 1 0 5 0 0 67 183
178 Ohlsson M 146 0 2 0 3 3 0 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 1 3 0 0 3 2 0 5 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 60 184
242 Gaspar J 147 0 2 2 5 3 2 2 3 5 5 5 3 1 2 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 85 187
89 Hiscock S 148 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 3 0 0 2 5 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 58 187

124 Lamin J 149 0 1 0 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 3 3 0 2 3 1 5 1 5 0 0 59 188
60 Holland J 150 0 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 5 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 57 189
1 Gibson D 151 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 46 189

262 Gago E 152 1 0 1 5 1 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 5 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 58 190
84 Brechard J 153 1 5 0 2 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 1 1 0 2 3 1 0 3 3 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 64 190
71 Sadler P 154 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 5 5 5 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 5 5 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 55 192

221 Campbell E 155 1 1 0 3 1 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 0 2 1 3 0 3 2 3 0 1 1 1 5 0 5 0 0 61 195
115 Hulme J 156 1 1 0 1 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 3 1 5 0 5 0 0 69 196
273 Isherwood J 157 5 5 3 5 3 0 0 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 1 0 5 1 0 5 3 0 0 5 0 1 5 1 2 10 0 83 196

8 Mitchell D 158 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 3 3 1 2 0 0 3 3 3 0 3 5 1 0 3 2 0 5 1 2 0 0 53 197
29 Aebi J 159 0 5 1 0 2 0 3 2 5 5 3 3 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 5 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 57 199

103 Hampshire S 160 0 3 3 0 3 5 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 5 5 1 3 0 3 3 1 0 3 5 0 5 0 1 0 0 75 199
59 Morphett K 161 0 2 0 3 3 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 42 204

258 Keel A 162 1 2 0 0 0 3 2 3 5 5 5 3 2 0 3 2 3 3 1 0 5 3 2 0 2 3 1 1 2 5 0 0 67 205
237 Price N 163 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 2 5 5 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 30 206 E
90 Cameron M 164 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 3 5 5 5 3 1 3 2 3 0 3 3 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 56 207

134 Croome M 165 0 2 0 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 0 3 5 3 0 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 62 209
78 Davidson C 166 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 57 210

201 Holdsworth J 167 0 1 0 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 5 0 3 1 1 1 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 72 212
248 Williams C 168 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 5 3 3 0 5 1 1 3 0 5 0 0 69 212
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97 Kramer I 169 0 5 0 1 3 1 3 3 5 3 3 3 0 0 1 5 0 3 3 3 3 3 5 0 3 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 67 214
79 Hodgson P 170 0 5 3 0 3 1 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 3 5 0 3 5 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 76 218

184 Jagborn T 171 0 1 0 5 2 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 2 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 5 3 3 0 3 1 2 5 1 5 0 0 71 218
86 Reid J 172 0 0 1 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 62 219
28 Herrero J 173 1 2 0 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 5 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 3 5 3 0 2 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 58 219

269 Taylor G 174 2 3 3 2 1 0 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 0 1 5 0 0 74 219
11 Hawker N 175 0 3 1 3 3 1 0 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 5 2 0 5 5 2 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 66 221
17 Mack S 176 3 5 0 1 2 0 1 5 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 5 0 3 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 7 0 70 222
50 Kilhams C 177 0 0 0 3 5 0 1 3 3 5 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 5 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 48 224
21 Lamplough M 178 3 5 1 1 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 5 1 5 0 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 69 224
44 Archer P 179 0 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 5 5 1 3 3 0 1 0 3 3 5 5 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 5 0 0 75 226
14 Mackintosh V 180 0 2 3 0 1 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 1 1 0 3 5 2 3 3 3 0 5 1 3 0 0 5 0 0 71 227

128 Mempor M 181 0 3 2 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 0 3 3 2 0 3 5 3 0 5 3 1 5 0 5 0 0 81 227
153 Alexander S 182 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 3 1 1 0 5 1 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 68 228
39 Wrayford R 183 3 3 1 3 3 0 1 5 5 5 5 3 0 3 2 0 1 3 2 0 5 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 63 230

202 Myers I 184 0 5 0 3 5 0 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 0 0 3 5 0 3 5 3 0 5 2 3 5 0 5 0 0 85 235
7 Sugitani M 185 2 5 1 3 3 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 0 1 1 3 3 3 5 2 0 5 3 2 5 1 3 0 0 81 236

271 Murray G 186 0 1 3 3 2 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 0 2 5 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 1 5 3 1 5 0 0 76 237
220 Suffell R 187 0 3 2 3 3 1 2 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 3 3 1 0 5 0 0 86 244
179 Jervis A 188 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 3 0 3 3 0 3 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 88 246
49 Bingley A 189 1 3 0 1 3 0 2 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 1 5 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 68 247

159 Bowker N 190 1 5 2 3 2 0 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 3 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 85 247
96 Kramer W 191 3 3 0 1 3 0 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 5 1 5 0 0 86 249

133 Howman C 192 1 1 0 2 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 1 5 3 3 0 5 1 1 3 0 3 0 0 74 249
245 Miller D 193 0 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 1 0 2 3 5 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 83 250
162 Tennant J 194 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 88 253
136 Sunter K 195 0 1 1 5 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 5 0 5 5 3 0 5 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 86 253
147 Herbert G 196 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 3 1 5 0 5 0 0 86 253
164 Grundy C 197 2 3 3 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 2 2 1 1 3 0 5 3 3 0 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 93 253
94 Luff J 198 3 5 1 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 0 3 2 1 3 3 1 3 5 3 0 5 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 90 255

180 Jervis P 199 0 3 5 3 3 0 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 5 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 2 5 0 0 102 256
141 Lopez Pasca C 200 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 5 0 5 0 0 85 257
130 Rennison M 201 0 3 1 5 5 0 0 3 5 5 3 3 5 1 3 0 2 3 2 1 5 3 1 0 5 2 5 0 0 5 0 0 76 258
37 Valade D 202 2 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 5 5 2 0 5 5 0 5 1 5 0 0 89 258

155 Allan A 203 2 5 3 3 3 3 0 3 5 5 3 3 0 2 3 1 5 2 3 5 5 3 3 0 5 3 2 3 0 5 0 0 88 260
95 Luff D 204 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 2 3 3 0 5 5 0 1 0 5 0 0 101 262

121 Baird S 205 0 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 1 5 2 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 90 263
216 Talbot M 206 3 5 1 3 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 5 0 5 0 0 80 263
144 Barber R 207 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 3 0 5 3 3 0 5 1 0 5 0 5 0 0 88 264
199 Jackson P 208 0 5 3 3 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 1 3 0 3 3 2 5 5 3 0 5 0 0 5 0 5 15 0 100 264
260 Brooker D 209 0 5 1 3 1 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 0 3 5 3 2 3 5 1 0 5 3 2 3 0 5 0 0 88 265
33 Favre P 210 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 3 0 2 1 3 3 0 3 5 3 0 5 3 0 0 5 3 0 0 79 268
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
139 Murphy T 211 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 1 0 5 13 0 91 269
218 Wilson J 212 1 5 0 2 3 0 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 3 0 5 1 5 0 0 81 270
20 Steiner L 213 5 3 5 3 3 0 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 2 0 1 1 3 5 1 3 5 1 0 5 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 85 270

230 Hague A 214 0 2 0 1 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 5 0 1 5 3 1 3 3 1 0 3 0 1 5 0 5 85 0 154 271
88 Howard N 215 2 5 0 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 2 3 0 5 5 1 0 5 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 79 273
87 Bell L 216 3 3 0 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 0 0 3 3 1 5 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 81 275
51 Kilhams M 217 1 5 1 3 3 2 1 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 5 1 3 3 1 5 5 5 0 3 3 0 5 0 5 0 0 88 275

181 Cook A 218 0 5 0 3 0 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 1 5 3 5 3 3 0 3 3 1 2 0 5 15 0 93 277
66 Waddington I 219 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 88 283

160 Berenguer J 220 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 1 1 5 3 2 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 5 3 5 0 0 109 284
132 Barnada F 221 1 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 0 1 3 5 1 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 91 292
131 Rennison B 222 0 5 2 3 5 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 5 1 5 0 0 100 295
58 MacLennan G 223 0 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 79 296

125 Lamin D 224 0 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 1 1 3 0 5 0 0 98 297
264 McParland T 225 1 3 2 5 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 1 0 3 3 5 0 5 5 3 0 5 0 0 3 5 5 0 0 92 299
12 Rhodes B 226 2 3 3 3 3 0 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 1 1 5 0 0 94 303
69 Reid K 227 2 3 0 2 0 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 5 0 5 5 5 0 5 3 5 3 0 5 0 0 92 304

140 Paterson P 228 1 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 3 0 5 6 0 112 304
268 Traber W 229 0 1 3 3 3 0 3 0 5 5 5 5 1 3 3 0 3 2 5 5 3 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 0 0 92 306
57 Mackay B 230 1 2 2 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 5 0 2 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 81 306
3 Bolton S 231 1 3 2 3 1 1 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 1 0 5 18 0 108 306

52 Halley G 232 2 2 1 3 3 0 5 3 5 5 5 3 2 3 0 0 3 3 3 0 5 3 0 0 5 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 73 307
81 Adams N 233 3 3 3 3 1 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 0 5 3 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 81 307

165 Klecka V 234 1 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 5 0 0 105 309
167 Llado D 235 1 5 3 3 5 0 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 1 5 3 1 3 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 4 0 115 315
189 Lovell D 236 3 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 3 2 5 2 0 114 315
53 Halley P 237 1 1 0 1 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 5 0 0 93 321

161 Garrioch J 238 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 0 3 5 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 3 1 2 1 5 0 0 98 322
116 Shaw S 239 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 5 0 0 110 322
217 Talbot C 240 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 1 5 2 0 110 322
38 Charbonnel L 241 1 1 5 3 5 3 0 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 5 5 3 0 5 1 2 5 0 5 0 0 96 323
4 Bolton P 242 0 5 5 5 5 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 5 2 5 0 0 7 0 113 332

148 Hutcheson G 243 0 5 0 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 0 0 114 332
93 Thornhill M 244 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 1 2 3 3 0 5 5 2 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 106 333
42 Royer B 245 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 0 5 3 5 5 5 5 0 0 111 337

203 O'Neill J 246 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 0 0 114 344
27 Hamblin J 247 3 5 3 5 5 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 0 3 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 118 345

154 Whiteford R 248 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 3 2 5 0 5 0 0 107 347
83 Dechorain J 249 3 3 0 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 3 2 3 5 0 5 0 0 91 352

156 George N 250 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 0 0 114 353
80 Griffiths R 251 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 1 5 5 3 0 5 3 5 5 0 5 0 0 115 361

270 Bremner L 252 3 5 3 3 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 0 5 5 0 5 1 5 0 0 110 362
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
176 Comer C 253 0 5 0 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 5 5 3 1 5 0 5 3 3 2 5 5 5 0 5 1 3 5 50 50 0 0 188 367
145 Barber A 254 1 5 3 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 5 3 3 0 5 3 2 3 0 5 0 0 95 370 E
152 Goncalves J 255 1 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 124 372
25 Andres P 256 2 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 3 5 3 2 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 0 124 391
6 Inokura S 257 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 16 0 154 424

185 Wild T 258 0 3 0 2 1 2 3 1 5 5 3 3 0 3 3 1 2 3 3 0 5 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 58 915 E
276 Halley W 259 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 0 50 50 3 5 3 50 0 0 888 1103
32 Favre G 260 0 2 0 2 3 0 3 3 5 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 973 1136

129 Krankl F 261 1 5 2 3 50 0 3 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1119 1325
244 Voisey B 262 0 0 3 5 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1213 1415
251 Carmichael P 263 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 0 1 1 1 5 0 3 5 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 69 1446 E
173 Garcia M 264 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 0 5 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 42 1453 E
120 Barrie C 265 5 5 1 3 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1264 1459
175 Wood D 266 0 3 0 2 2 0 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 0 1 0 5 2 3 0 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 69 1510 E
16 Timperley M 267 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1400 1550

126 Samuel M 268 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1450 1661
26 Corbella A 269 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1450 1721

SSDT 2004 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Retired Riders
No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul
--- ---- -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
234 Wrigley R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
186 Braithwaite D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163
127 Braun A 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 560
24 Butcher D 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 976
19 Luft W 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 1228

102 Blackbyrne F 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 1247
278 Murphy M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1459
45 Crabtree T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1566

117 Duxbury J 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 1791

Page 7 Results Issued at 21:08:45 on 05-03-2006 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis
Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2006



SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Newcomer
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
110 Morris S 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10
210 Phillipson M 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 29
108 Haslam S 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 16 34
150 Gubian L 4 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 21 62
228 Hick T 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 28 73
194 Fry J 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 26 77
151 Karim N 7 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 5 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 89
122 Robinson C 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 90
138 Ely R 9 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 25 103
204 Willcocks B 10 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 3 5 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 108
254 Bosi M 11 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 34 113
40 Life N 12 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 2 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 38 115
85 Delamotte B 13 5 3 5 3 1 0 1 1 3 5 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 1 5 0 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 53 126

192 Fawcett R 14 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 5 5 3 3 1 1 0 3 0 5 3 0 3 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 47 137
70 Blackman A 15 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 142
35 Pollard R 16 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 35 143
82 Irving M 17 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 3 5 2 5 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 44 156
9 Bermejo M 18 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 3 3 5 3 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 40 178

10 Urreta D 19 0 1 0 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 3 5 2 0 1 5 0 1 0 2 0 0 54 183
89 Hiscock S 20 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 3 0 0 2 5 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 58 187
84 Brechard J 21 1 5 0 2 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 1 1 0 2 3 1 0 3 3 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 64 190

103 Hampshire S 22 0 3 3 0 3 5 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 5 5 1 3 0 3 3 1 0 3 5 0 5 0 1 0 0 75 199
237 Price N 23 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 2 5 5 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 30 206 E
201 Holdsworth J 24 0 1 0 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 5 0 3 1 1 1 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 72 212
79 Hodgson P 25 0 5 3 0 3 1 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 3 5 0 3 5 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 76 218
50 Kilhams C 26 0 0 0 3 5 0 1 3 3 5 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 5 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 48 224
39 Wrayford R 27 3 3 1 3 3 0 1 5 5 5 5 3 0 3 2 0 1 3 2 0 5 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 63 230

220 Suffell R 28 0 3 2 3 3 1 2 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 3 3 1 0 5 0 0 86 244
95 Luff D 29 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 2 3 3 0 5 5 0 1 0 5 0 0 101 262

144 Barber R 30 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 3 0 5 3 3 0 5 1 0 5 0 5 0 0 88 264
218 Wilson J 31 1 5 0 2 3 0 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 3 0 5 1 5 0 0 81 270
230 Hague A 32 0 2 0 1 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 5 0 1 5 3 1 3 3 1 0 3 0 1 5 0 5 85 0 154 271
88 Howard N 33 2 5 0 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 2 3 0 5 5 1 0 5 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 79 273
87 Bell L 34 3 3 0 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 0 0 3 3 1 5 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 81 275

131 Rennison B 35 0 5 2 3 5 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 5 1 5 0 0 100 295
264 McParland T 36 1 3 2 5 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 1 0 3 3 5 0 5 5 3 0 5 0 0 3 5 5 0 0 92 299
81 Adams N 37 3 3 3 3 1 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 0 5 3 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 81 307
53 Halley P 38 1 1 0 1 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 5 0 0 93 321

217 Talbot C 39 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 1 5 2 0 110 322
83 Dechorain J 40 3 3 0 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 3 2 3 5 0 5 0 0 91 352

156 George N 41 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 0 0 114 353
145 Barber A 42 1 5 3 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 5 3 3 0 5 3 2 3 0 5 0 0 95 370 E
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Newcomer
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25 Andres P 43 2 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 3 5 3 2 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 0 124 391

276 Halley W 44 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 0 50 50 3 5 3 50 0 0 888 1103
129 Krankl F 45 1 5 2 3 50 0 3 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1119 1325
173 Garcia M 46 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 0 5 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 42 1453 E
26 Corbella A 47 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1450 1721
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Over 40
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
263 Alderson P 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 33
261 Johnston G 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 59
149 Michaud T 3 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 5 5 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 33 63
243 Soler J 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 27 80
191 Sagar P 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 25 85
183 Tales G 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 33 86
272 Sweeten D 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 31 86
158 MacDonald D 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 30 89
55 Birkett N 9 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 25 90

274 Isherwood D 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 30 95
235 Alonso J 11 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 42 109
112 Casas C 12 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 5 5 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 41 110
174 Bennett P 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 5 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 37 113
236 Bordoy A 14 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 40 113
267 Hardy D 15 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 5 5 3 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 39 113
73 Shedden I 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 114

275 Strickland I 17 0 0 0 5 0 1 2 1 5 5 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 53 130
142 Torres J 18 0 3 0 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 52 133
193 Clinkard D 19 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 5 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 2 0 3 5 3 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 39 144
177 Berggren P 20 0 1 0 5 3 2 0 3 3 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 46 144
265 Percival J 21 0 3 1 2 0 0 1 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 46 150
48 Shield N 22 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 34 153

166 Camp P 23 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 2 7 0 49 153
257 Chapman K 24 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 42 157
65 Kent M 25 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 5 5 3 3 5 1 0 1 0 5 1 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 49 158
18 Moore S 26 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 1 5 5 3 3 2 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 5 0 3 0 2 0 0 55 162

259 Shave D 27 0 5 0 3 3 0 0 3 5 5 3 5 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 5 1 0 3 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 58 165
36 Front M 28 0 0 1 1 5 0 3 2 5 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 51 167

172 Magrina A 29 0 2 1 2 1 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 54 169
47 Bingley G 30 1 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 5 5 3 3 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 42 174

241 Page J 31 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 5 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 48 176
119 Knaggs D 32 1 3 0 2 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 2 5 3 0 5 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 67 180
22 Lamplough P 33 0 1 0 3 3 0 2 2 5 5 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 52 181
41 Aldecoa J 34 0 1 0 3 1 0 2 2 5 5 3 3 1 2 0 3 0 1 5 0 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 55 182

113 Jane M 35 0 3 0 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 3 3 3 0 5 3 0 1 0 5 0 0 67 183
242 Gaspar J 36 0 2 2 5 3 2 2 3 5 5 5 3 1 2 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 85 187
124 Lamin J 37 0 1 0 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 3 3 0 2 3 1 5 1 5 0 0 59 188
60 Holland J 38 0 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 5 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 57 189
1 Gibson D 39 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 46 189

84 Brechard J 40 1 5 0 2 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 1 1 0 2 3 1 0 3 3 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 64 190
71 Sadler P 41 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 5 5 5 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 5 5 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 55 192

115 Hulme J 42 1 1 0 1 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 3 1 5 0 5 0 0 69 196
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Over 40
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
273 Isherwood J 43 5 5 3 5 3 0 0 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 1 0 5 1 0 5 3 0 0 5 0 1 5 1 2 10 0 83 196
29 Aebi J 44 0 5 1 0 2 0 3 2 5 5 3 3 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 5 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 57 199
59 Morphett K 45 0 2 0 3 3 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 42 204
90 Cameron M 46 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 3 5 5 5 3 1 3 2 3 0 3 3 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 56 207

134 Croome M 47 0 2 0 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 0 3 5 3 0 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 62 209
28 Herrero J 48 1 2 0 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 5 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 3 5 3 0 2 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 58 219
17 Mack S 49 3 5 0 1 2 0 1 5 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 5 0 3 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 7 0 70 222
21 Lamplough M 50 3 5 1 1 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 5 1 5 0 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 69 224

202 Myers I 51 0 5 0 3 5 0 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 0 0 3 5 0 3 5 3 0 5 2 3 5 0 5 0 0 85 235
7 Sugitani M 52 2 5 1 3 3 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 0 1 1 3 3 3 5 2 0 5 3 2 5 1 3 0 0 81 236

271 Murray G 53 0 1 3 3 2 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 0 2 5 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 1 5 3 1 5 0 0 76 237
179 Jervis A 54 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 3 0 3 3 0 3 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 88 246
96 Kramer W 55 3 3 0 1 3 0 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 5 1 5 0 0 86 249

141 Lopez Pasca C 56 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 5 0 5 0 0 85 257
37 Valade D 57 2 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 5 5 2 0 5 5 0 5 1 5 0 0 89 258

216 Talbot M 58 3 5 1 3 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 5 0 5 0 0 80 263
260 Brooker D 59 0 5 1 3 1 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 0 3 5 3 2 3 5 1 0 5 3 2 3 0 5 0 0 88 265
33 Favre P 60 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 3 0 2 1 3 3 0 3 5 3 0 5 3 0 0 5 3 0 0 79 268

139 Murphy T 61 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 1 0 5 13 0 91 269
20 Steiner L 62 5 3 5 3 3 0 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 2 0 1 1 3 5 1 3 5 1 0 5 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 85 270
51 Kilhams M 63 1 5 1 3 3 2 1 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 5 1 3 3 1 5 5 5 0 3 3 0 5 0 5 0 0 88 275
66 Waddington I 64 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 88 283

160 Berenguer J 65 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 1 1 5 3 2 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 5 3 5 0 0 109 284
132 Barnada F 66 1 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 0 1 3 5 1 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 91 292
125 Lamin D 67 0 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 1 1 3 0 5 0 0 98 297
268 Traber W 68 0 1 3 3 3 0 3 0 5 5 5 5 1 3 3 0 3 2 5 5 3 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 0 0 92 306
52 Halley G 69 2 2 1 3 3 0 5 3 5 5 5 3 2 3 0 0 3 3 3 0 5 3 0 0 5 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 73 307
81 Adams N 70 3 3 3 3 1 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 0 5 3 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 81 307

165 Klecka V 71 1 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 5 0 0 105 309
189 Lovell D 72 3 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 3 2 5 2 0 114 315
161 Garrioch J 73 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 0 3 5 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 3 1 2 1 5 0 0 98 322
116 Shaw S 74 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 5 0 0 110 322

4 Bolton P 75 0 5 5 5 5 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 5 2 5 0 0 7 0 113 332
42 Royer B 76 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 0 5 3 5 5 5 5 0 0 111 337
27 Hamblin J 77 3 5 3 5 5 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 0 3 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 118 345

154 Whiteford R 78 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 3 2 5 0 5 0 0 107 347
83 Dechorain J 79 3 3 0 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 3 2 3 5 0 5 0 0 91 352

156 George N 80 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 0 0 114 353
80 Griffiths R 81 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 1 5 5 3 0 5 3 5 5 0 5 0 0 115 361

176 Comer C 82 0 5 0 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 5 5 3 1 5 0 5 3 3 2 5 5 5 0 5 1 3 5 50 50 0 0 188 367
152 Goncalves J 83 1 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 124 372
25 Andres P 84 2 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 3 5 3 2 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 0 124 391
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Over 40
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6 Inokura S 85 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 16 0 154 424
32 Favre G 86 0 2 0 2 3 0 3 3 5 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 973 1136

129 Krankl F 87 1 5 2 3 50 0 3 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1119 1325
173 Garcia M 88 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 0 5 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 42 1453 E
175 Wood D 89 0 3 0 2 2 0 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 0 1 0 5 2 3 0 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 69 1510 E
16 Timperley M 90 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1400 1550

126 Samuel M 91 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1450 1661
26 Corbella A 92 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1450 1721

SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Services
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
206 Huddleston A 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 26
13 Wiffen P 2 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 3 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 40 139

134 Croome M 3 0 2 0 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 0 3 5 3 0 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 62 209
11 Hawker N 4 0 3 1 3 3 1 0 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 5 2 0 5 5 2 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 66 221
17 Mack S 5 3 5 0 1 2 0 1 5 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 5 0 3 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 7 0 70 222
14 Mackintosh V 6 0 2 3 0 1 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 1 1 0 3 5 2 3 3 3 0 5 1 3 0 0 5 0 0 71 227

159 Bowker N 7 1 5 2 3 2 0 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 3 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 85 247
133 Howman C 8 1 1 0 2 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 1 5 3 3 0 5 1 1 3 0 3 0 0 74 249
147 Herbert G 9 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 3 1 5 0 5 0 0 86 253
216 Talbot M 10 3 5 1 3 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 5 0 5 0 0 80 263
12 Rhodes B 11 2 3 3 3 3 0 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 1 1 5 0 0 94 303

217 Talbot C 12 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 1 5 2 0 110 322
148 Hutcheson G 13 0 5 0 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 1 5 0 0 114 332
126 Samuel M 14 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1450 1661

SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Female
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
225 Sanz L 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 24 45
248 Williams C 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 5 3 3 0 5 1 1 3 0 5 0 0 69 212
97 Kramer I 3 0 5 0 1 3 1 3 3 5 3 3 3 0 0 1 5 0 3 3 3 3 3 5 0 3 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 67 214

136 Sunter K 4 0 1 1 5 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 5 0 5 5 3 0 5 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 86 253
131 Rennison B 5 0 5 2 3 5 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 5 1 5 0 0 100 295
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Scottish
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
209 MacDonald G 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14
233 Mount R 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 53
261 Johnston G 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 59
64 C-Anderson C 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 19 84

158 MacDonald D 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 30 89
252 Mackay S 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 34 108
73 Shedden I 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 114
63 Smith G 8 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 5 3 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 31 114

213 Morrice A 9 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 5 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 36 117
72 Adamson G 10 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 38 123

223 McArthur D 11 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 5 5 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 36 126
246 Sandison J 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 5 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 43 131
157 Fothergill M 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 5 5 3 3 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 3 3 2 0 3 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 51 152
253 MacPhie D 14 0 1 0 3 2 0 5 3 5 5 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 50 158
114 McCubbin R 15 0 1 1 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 5 3 3 0 3 5 0 3 0 1 0 0 60 160
222 McDougall J 16 0 0 0 2 5 0 2 5 5 5 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 5 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 61 172
214 MacNiven N 17 0 0 1 3 3 0 3 0 5 5 5 5 2 2 5 0 3 3 3 1 5 5 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 68 179

2 Fraser A 18 0 1 0 3 1 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 3 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 52 180
1 Gibson D 19 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 46 189

221 Campbell E 20 1 1 0 3 1 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 0 2 1 3 0 3 2 3 0 1 1 1 5 0 5 0 0 61 195
8 Mitchell D 21 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 3 3 1 2 0 0 3 3 3 0 3 5 1 0 3 2 0 5 1 2 0 0 53 197

78 Davidson C 22 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 57 210
86 Reid J 23 0 0 1 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 62 219

269 Taylor G 24 2 3 3 2 1 0 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 0 1 5 0 0 74 219
17 Mack S 25 3 5 0 1 2 0 1 5 5 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 5 0 3 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 7 0 70 222
14 Mackintosh V 26 0 2 3 0 1 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 1 1 0 3 5 2 3 3 3 0 5 1 3 0 0 5 0 0 71 227

153 Alexander S 27 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 3 1 1 0 5 1 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 68 228
271 Murray G 28 0 1 3 3 2 1 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 0 2 5 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 1 5 3 1 5 0 0 76 237
245 Miller D 29 0 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 1 1 0 2 3 5 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 83 250
162 Tennant J 30 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 88 253
121 Baird S 31 0 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 1 5 2 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 90 263
139 Murphy T 32 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 5 1 1 0 5 13 0 91 269
87 Bell L 33 3 3 0 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 0 0 3 3 1 5 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 81 275
58 MacLennan G 34 0 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 79 296

140 Paterson P 35 1 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 3 0 5 6 0 112 304
57 Mackay B 36 1 2 2 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 5 0 2 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 81 306
52 Halley G 37 2 2 1 3 3 0 5 3 5 5 5 3 2 3 0 0 3 3 3 0 5 3 0 0 5 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 73 307
53 Halley P 38 1 1 0 1 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 5 0 0 93 321

161 Garrioch J 39 0 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 0 3 5 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 0 5 3 1 2 1 5 0 0 98 322
154 Whiteford R 40 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 3 2 5 0 5 0 0 107 347
270 Bremner L 41 3 5 3 3 5 1 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 0 5 5 0 5 1 5 0 0 110 362
276 Halley W 42 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 0 50 50 3 5 3 50 0 0 888 1103
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Scottish
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
244 Voisey B 43 0 0 3 5 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1213 1415
251 Carmichael P 44 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 0 1 1 1 5 0 3 5 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 69 1446 E
120 Barrie C 45 5 5 1 3 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1264 1459

SSDT 2006 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Newcomer- Scottish
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3 C4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 E1 E2 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 H3 H4
--- ---- --- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
87 Bell L 1 3 3 0 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 0 0 3 3 1 5 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 81 275
53 Halley P 2 1 1 0 1 3 1 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 5 0 0 93 321

276 Halley W 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 50 0 50 50 3 5 3 50 0 0 888 1103
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SSDT 2006 Provisional Team Results - Wednesday
Team Name Rider1 Rider2 Rider3 Score Eligible For
--------- ------ ------ ------ ----- ------------
Yeadon & Guiseley A 30 256 169 24 F
Gas Gas A 100 101 107 51 G
Sherco 2 30 209 239 60 G
Gas Gas B 110 108 190 63 G
Spain A 101 100 224 68 D
Yeadon & Guiseley B 219 168 170 88 B,F
Middlesborough DMC 207 208 210 93 B,F
Montesa 1 224 225 219 95 G
Scorpa France A 75 54 74 149 G
Repsol Montesa Honda 224 225 188 151 G
Lochaber A 209 233 213 184 A,B,E,F
Bradford A 232 110 231 185 F
Montesa 2 135 212 171 189 G
Spain B 225 56 112 190 D
Yeadon & Guiseley C 171 212 123 227 B,F
Yeadon & Guiseley D 274 182 211 232 B,F
Scorpa UK 61 85 240 252 G
Dublin & DMC 249 250 247 254 B,D,F,H
Montesa Spain 112 236 56 258 G
Manchester 17 106 115 122 320 B,F,G
Yeadon & Guiseley E 183 65 275 374 B,F
Repsol Montesa II 187 197 198 400 G
Montesa 2 146 220 249 412 G
Gordon Farley Team Beta 193 13 89 470 G
Federation of British Police MCs 206 133 134 484 C
Inverness DMC 223 222 221 493 A,B,E,F
Catalonia A 28 113 109 555 D,G
Logan River Australia 205 204 203 556 H
Sherco 1 43 37 38 619 G
Scorpa France B 84 83 85 668 G
Army 17 14 11 670 C
Edinburgh St George 86 87 78 704 A,B,E,F
British Armed Forces MA 17 11 12 746 C
CSMA 159 216 147 763 C
Lanarkshire MCC 153 161 162 803 A,B,F
Perth DMC 52 53 269 847 B,E,F
Stroud Valley MC 94 95 93 850 B
Team Whiteford 154 161 162 922 E,G
MC Iseran 32 33 36 1571 B,D,F
Team Halley 52 53 276 1731 A,B,E,F
Craven DMC 146 163 186 432 B (No Award)
Delay 166 173 172 1775 D,G (No Award)
Hillsborough MCC 107 117 118 1943 F (No Award)
Austria 127 128 129 2112 D (No Award)
Bradford B 117 201 111 2169 B,F (No Award)


